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Ceneent AD | G Af st and

161960- 67
161960- 67
188696- 31
161960- 67
308660- 06
161960- 67
308660- 06
161960- 67
302568- 25
179741-00
240487- 24
308660- 06
188696- 31
188696- 31
148761- 60
161960- 67
161960- 67
307274-75
240487-24
307274-75
240898- 47
217770- 05
162556- 81
148761- 60
148761- 60
188696- 31
188696- 31
224647-92
302568- 25
302568- 25
112417-91
223971-95
309537-10
148761- 60
161960- 67
148761- 60
115872- 54
188696- 31
188696- 31
188696- 31
308681-27
307274-75
188696- 31
307440- 47
188696- 31
240365- 96
307274-75
240365- 96
161960- 67
107442- 63
241899-78
224647-92
307440- 47
240487- 24
179741-00
119524- 20
148761- 60
119524- 20
188696- 31
199597- 68
179741-00
219604- 93
306653- 36
203740- 40
309537-10
240370- 04
309537-10
188696- 31
161960- 67
240370- 04
107442- 63
161960- 67
187668- 70

LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
CARO JMBA
LEROY FRERES
ZARZECKI MAREK
LEROY FRERES
ZARZECKI MAREK
LEROY FRERES
JEUGVANS JEAN
VANDERSM SSEN SERGE
LHOEST JOSEPH
ZARZECKI NMAREK
CARO JMBA
CARO JMBA
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LEROY FRERES
LEROY FRERES
DUNON THEO
LHCOEST JOSEPH
DUNON THEO
HENSEN- MENTI OR
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
COLLE M CHAUX
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
CARO JMBA
CARO JMBA
MATHOUL RENE
JEUGVANS JEAN
JEUGVANS JEAN
Pl RQUI NNE J. F
PHI LI PPENS P.
MAI SSE- PARENT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LEROY FRERES
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN Pl ERRE
CARO JMBA
CARO JMBA
CARO JMBA
CHARLI ER ETI ENNE
DUNON THEO
CARO JMBA

CLI EGNET M CHEL
CARO JMBA
PANZA P & F
DUNON THEO
PANZA P & F
LEROY FRERES
LARDI NO' S JEAN
LElI NERS- THONON
MATHOUL RENE
CLI EGNET M CHEL
LHOEST JOSEPH
VANDERSM SSEN SERGE
DEFOSSE M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFOSSE M CHEL
CARO JMBA

THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
VANDERSM SSEN SERGE
BRI TTE-M CHI ELS
SCHUR- STARYK M
PAQUOT TEREUR
MAI SSE- PARENT
LI VET M CHEL

MAI SSE- PARENT
CARO JMBA
LEROY FRERES

LI VET M CHEL
LARDI NO' S JEAN
LEROY FRERES
MOERMANS JCGSE

Local it

24
LAVBERM 35
RACOUR 24
LI NCENT 5
RACOUR 24
LI NCENT 5
RACOUR 24
ANVAY 10
VOROQUX 4
LI XHE 5
LI NCENT 5
LAVMBERM 35
LAVBERM 35
ONOZ 16
RACOUR 24
RACOUR 24
JUPRELL 7
LI XHE 5
JUPRELL 7
AUBEL 3
PONTI LL 2
Bl ESMER
ONCZ

ONOZ

LAVBERM 35
LAVBERM 35
ROCOURT 8
ANVAY 10
ANVAY 10
AVAY 4
FOURON 2
VOTTEM 5
ONOZ 16
RACOUR 24
ONOZ 16
LE ROUX 10
LAVBERM 35
LAVBERM 35
LAVMBERM 35
PETI GNY 3
JUPRELL 7
LAVBERM 35
AUBEL 7
LAVBERM 35
ANS 12
JUPRELL 7
ANS 12
RACOUR 24
MOULAND 4
OUPEYE 3
ROCOURT 8
AUBEL 7
LI XHE 5
VOROQUX 4
SEI LLES
ONOZ

SEI LLES 13
LAVBERM 35
JENEFFE 5
VOROQUX 4
HERVEE 2
DOMVART 4
BONNEVI 6
VOITEM 5
OUPEYE 6
VOTTEM 5
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403866
2
427350
3
401698
4

2
5
400453
421412
434347
3

2

3
366762
6

7
423239
2

2
438522
386449
349307
2

3

4

5
421145
2

3
401292
437984
420915
4

8

5
355287
6

7

8
321998
3

9
437161
10
419166
4

2

9
434696
427601
2

2

3

2
384926
6

2

11
410030
3
426703
407781
379643
2
427779
3

12

10

2

2

11
423934

Ri ng
Bague

102317519
102314819
100130319
102315419
105835419
102315519
105831419
102319019
100872519
100203219
101503519
105833219
100135319
100132019
103100319
102312719
102314119
102419519
101503419
102423019
101042219
103951819
104170119
103101319
103101819
100133519
100131319
102422319
100873119
100872319
100995619
101206219
101241119
103108919
102316819
103100719
104431619
100133219
100135019
100140019
115220919
102837119
100131819
101052219
100130819
101303319
102417319
101301619
102313419
102550219
102866619
102426919
101053819
101504019
100202819
103932519
103105919
103932219
100139119
101573719
100202419
101331319
101604619
104763919
101242419
608487419
101240119
100136519
102320519
102864919
102554819
102324419
102449919

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1442.
1436.
1435.



119524- 20
188696- 31
307440- 47
162556- 81
161960- 67
161960- 67
240365- 96
199597- 68
217770-05
240370- 04
128245-11
224647-92
240365- 96
307440- 47
119524- 20
223971-95
242756- 62
224647-92
188696- 31
302568- 25

DEFOSSE M CHEL
CARO JMBA

CLI EGNET M CHEL
COLLE M CHAUX
LEROY FRERES

LEROY FRERES
PANZA P & F

THI ELENS- ROVAI N JM
FRANCO S SEBASTI EN
LI VET M CHEL

VI NCENT JACQUY
MATHOUL RENE
PANZA P & F

CLI EGNET M CHEL
DEFOSSE M CHEL

PHI LI PPENS P.

G LBERT | VAN
MATHOUL RENE

CARO JMBA
JEUGVANS JEAN

SEI LLES 13
LAVMBERM 35
AUBEL 7
Bl ESMER 11
RACOUR 24
RACOUR 24
ANS 12
JENEFFE 5
PONTI LL 2
OUPEYE 6
BONSIN 6
RCCOURT 8
ANS 12
AUBEL 7
SEI LLES 13
FOURON 2
KEUME 9
RCCOURT 8
LAVBERM 35
AVAY 10

12
15

5
11
19
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103932119
100133319
101050119
104173319
102322619
102314719
101305319
101572519
103951219
608487719
103586919
102421519
101301019
101056219
103932319
101202719
115317019
102426819
100136919
100873819



